

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 51699422

---

Data publicarii	16.11.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 396,20 RON - 396,20 RON

---

Descriere: BEC CU LED BUC 5 7.984 39.92 VOPSEA CREM 0.75L BUC 1 8.4 8.4 GALEATA CU CAPAC BUC 1 10.92 10.92 SERVETELE HARTIE BUC 3 2.94 8.82 MOP BUC 3 4.6233 13.87 LAVETE BUC 1 11.76 11.76 MATURA SORG BUC 2 18.485 36.97 DETERGENT BUC 1 10.5 10.5 DETARTRANT BUC 2 8.4033 16.81 SERVETELE MOBILA BUC 1 3.78 3.78 LAVETE BUC 12 1.0508 12.61 BAZIN APA 20L BUC 1 49.58 49.58 LACAT BUC 3 4.6233 13.87 LACAT BUC 1 8.4 8.4 MOP BUC 7 4.6214 32.35 MOP BUC 4 0.84 3.36 ROLA HARTIE BUC 1 4.62 4.62 LAVETE BUC 1 4.2 4.2 BURETI BUC 1 1.68 1.68 FARAS BUC 1 7.14 7.14 MATURA BUC 2 17.645 35.29 PITURA 0.75L BUC 2 8.405 16.81 AUTOCOLANT M 3 7.1433 21.43 FAIRY BUC 1 6.72 6.72 PERNITE ARIEL BUC 15 1.0927 16.39 valoare totala fara TVA = 396,20 LEI

---